Date

12/07/
02
12/10/
02

12/13/
02

12/15/
02

12/16/
02

12/19/
02

12/22/
02

12/26/
02

12/28/
02

12/30/
02
01/03/
03
01/05/

03

01/07/
03

01/10/
03
01/14/
03
01/18/
03
01/19/
03
01/20/
03
01/24/
03
01/28/
03
02/03/
03
02/07/
03

Time

2:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

12:00 PM
PST

5:45 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

12:45 PM
PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Away Team

archbishop molloy (ny)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st.maria goretti

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Georgetown Prep
cardinal dougherty (pa)
st. benidicts (nj)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Calvert Hall
McDonogh
towson catholic

champlain st. lambert
(canada)

our saviour new america
(ny)
heritage christian (tx)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Catonsville

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Away
Scor
e

52
52
76
34
63
56
55
40
47
48
84
52
30
48
46
57
48
60
55
54
37

53

Home Team

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st. albans (dc)
Loyola

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Westlake
e. roosevelt
mt.st. joseph

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Cardinal Gibbons
St. Frances

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st.maria goretti
Calvert Hall
Coach Glick and Meade

Mustang Boys Basketball
McDonogh

Games for Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball

Hom

Scor

56

51

53

50

38

51

66

45

51

47

80

59

48

57

60

61

45

68

51

37

83

44

Res
ult

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



02/09/
03

02/11/
03

02/12/
03

02/14/
03

02/23/
03

03/02/
03
03/03/
03

03/04/
03

03/13/
03

03/14/
03

03/15/
03

12/05/
03

12/06/
03

12/09/
03

12/12/
03

12/13/
03

12/14/
03

12/16/
03

12/19/
03

12/23/
03

12/26/
03

12/28/
03

12/30/
03

01/04/
04
01/06/
04
01/08/

04

01/10/
04

01/11/
04

11:00 AM

PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

145 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

2:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

2:30 PM PST

Cardinal Gibbons

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

St. Frances
mt.st. joseph
Loyola
Calvert Hall
McDonogh
mt.st. joseph
dematha

st. joes prep (philly) acit
semis

judge mermorial (ut) acit
3rd place

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Woodlawn

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st. albans (dc)
st.maria goretti
st. johns prospect hall

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
St. Frances
Cardinal Gibbons
e. roosevelt

TBA

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

46

67

65

63

53

46

47

49

39

54

54

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

towson catholic

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

st. albans (dc) / alta (ut)

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

TBA
TBA
TBA

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

TBA
TBA
TBA

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

towson catholic

76

52

74

57

80

52

53

48

68

52

61

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



01/13/
04
01/16/
04

01/18/
04

01/21/
04

01/23/
04
01/25/
04
01/27/
04
01/30/
04

02/01/
04

02/04/
04
02/06/
04
02/08/

04

02/11/
04

02/12/
04

02/14/
04

02/15/
04
02/20/
04

02/21/
04

02/27/
04
02/29/
04

03/01/
04

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

5:45 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

11:00 AM

PST

6:00 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

11:00 AM

PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

mt.st. joseph

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Calvert Hall

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

montrose christian
McDonogh
towson catholic

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Loyola

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Calvert Hall
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
TBA
McDonogh
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
st.maria goretti
st. johns prospect hall
St. Frances
Cardinal Gibbons
Coach Glick and Meade

Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball

Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
Loyola
mt.st. joseph
TBA
Coach Glick and Meade
Mustang Boys Basketball
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie
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