

## Games for Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
12/07/ 02	2:30 PM PST	archbishop molloy (ny)	52	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	56	Win
12/10/ 02	5:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	52	st. albans (dc)	51	Win
12/13/ 02	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	76	Loyola	53	Win
12/15/ 02	12:00 PM PST	st.maria goretti	34	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	50	Win
12/16/ 02	5:45 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	63	Westlake	38	Win
12/19/ 02	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	56	e. roosevelt	51	Win
12/22/ 02	12:45 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	55	mt.st. joseph	66	Loss
12/26/ 02	7:30 PM PST	Georgetown Prep	40	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	45	Win
12/28/ 02	7:30 PM PST	cardinal dougherty (pa)	47	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	51	Win
12/30/ 02	7:30 PM PST	st. benidicts (nj)	48	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	47	Loss
01/03/ 03	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	84	Cardinal Gibbons	80	Win
01/05/ 03	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	52	St. Frances	59	Loss
01/07/ 03	6:00 PM PST	Calvert Hall	30	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	48	Win
01/10/ 03	6:00 PM PST	McDonogh	48	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	57	Win
01/14/ 03	6:00 PM PST	towson catholic	46	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	60	Win
01/18/ 03	5:00 PM PST	champlain st. lambert (canada)	57	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	61	Win
01/19/ 03	5:00 PM PST	our saviour new america (ny)	48	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	45	Loss
01/20/ 03	3:15 PM PST	heritage christian (tx)	60	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	68	Win
01/24/ 03	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	55	st.maria goretti	51	Win
01/28/ 03	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	54	Calvert Hall	37	Win
02/03/ 03	6:30 PM PST	Catonsville	37	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	83	Win
02/07/ 03	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	53	McDonogh	44	Win

02/09/	11:00 AM	Cardinal Gibbons	46	Coach Glick and Meade	76	Win
03	PST		67	Mustang Boys Basketball	F2	Min
02/11/ 03	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	67	towson catholic	52	Win
02/12/ 03	6:00 PM PST	St. Frances	65	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	74	Win
02/14/ 03	6:00 PM PST	mt.st. joseph	63	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	57	Loss
02/23/ 03	2:30 PM PST	Loyola	53	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	80	Win
03/02/ 03	2:30 PM PST	Calvert Hall	46	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	52	Win
03/03/ 03	5:00 PM PST	McDonogh	47	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	53	Win
03/04/ 03	6:30 PM PST	mt.st. joseph	49	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	48	Loss
03/13/ 03	4:45 PM PST	dematha	39	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	68	Win
03/14/ 03	6:30 PM PST	st. joes prep (philly) acit semis	54	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	52	Loss
03/15/ 03	5:30 PM PST	judge mermorial (ut) acit 3rd place	54	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	61	Win
12/05/ 03	5:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0		0	Tie
12/06/ 03	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	st. albans (dc) / alta (ut)	0	Tie
12/09/ 03	6:00 PM PST	Woodlawn	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
12/12/ 03	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
12/13/ 03	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
12/14/ 03	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
12/16/ 03	6:00 PM PST	st. albans (dc)	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
12/19/ 03	6:00 PM PST	st.maria goretti	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
12/23/ 03	6:00 PM PST	st. johns prospect hall	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
12/26/ 03	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
12/28/ 03	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	TBA	0	Tie
12/30/ 03	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
01/04/ 04	2:30 PM PST	St. Frances	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
01/06/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Cardinal Gibbons	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
01/08/ 04	6:00 PM PST	e. roosevelt	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
01/10/ 04	11:00 AM PST	ТВА	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
01/11/ 04	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	towson catholic	0	Tie

01/13/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Calvert Hall	0	Tie
01/16/ 04	6:00 PM PST	mt.st. joseph	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
01/18/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
01/21/ 04	5:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	McDonogh	0	Tie
01/23/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Calvert Hall	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
01/25/ 04	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	st.maria goretti	0	Tie
01/27/ 04	5:45 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	st. johns prospect hall	0	Tie
01/30/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	St. Frances	0	Tie
02/01/ 04	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Cardinal Gibbons	0	Tie
02/04/ 04	11:00 AM PST	montrose christian	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
02/06/ 04	6:00 PM PST	McDonogh	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
02/08/ 04	2:30 PM PST	towson catholic	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
02/11/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Loyola	0	Tie
02/12/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	mt.st. joseph	0	Tie
02/14/ 04	6:00 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
02/15/ 04	2:30 PM PST	Loyola	0	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	Tie
02/20/ 04	2:30 PM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
02/21/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
02/27/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
02/29/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	ТВА	0	Tie
03/01/ 04	11:00 AM PST	Coach Glick and Meade Mustang Boys Basketball	0	TBA	0	Tie